7/17/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$775.24
$813.10

$1,588.34

$1,588.34

Drawer

$109.00

$109.00

$109.00

$1,697.34

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($375.51) $0.00 44 $1,150.75 $1,150.75
($331.10) ($28.00) 62 $1,172.20 $1,144.20
($706.61) ($28.00) 106 $2,322.95 $2,294.95
($706.61) ($28.00) 106 $2,322.95 $2,294.95
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($121.50) $0.00 4 $230.50 $230.50
($121.50) $0.00 4 $230.50 $230.50
($121.50) $0.00 4 $230.50 $230.50
($828.11) ($28.00) 110 $2,553.45 $2,525.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



