Drawer Report By Satellite

Coupons

HUDDLE

logid Last

Location MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

\$109.00

\$1,697.34

\$0.00

\$0.00

<u>Fills</u>

1026

	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	Written
	418 WOOTE	\$775.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$375.51)	\$0.00	44	\$1,150.75	\$1,150.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$813.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$331.10)	(\$28.00)	62	\$1,172.20	\$1,144.20	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,588.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$706.61)	(\$28.00)	106	\$2,322.95	\$2,294.95	\$0.00	
I	ocation HUDDLE	\$1,588.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$706.61)	(\$28.00)	106	\$2,322.95	\$2,294.95	\$0.00	
MOOSI	E										
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$109.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$121.50)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	4	\$230.50	\$230.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>

(\$121.50)

(\$828.11)

\$0.00

(\$28.00)

Paids

Voids

#Pd/Vds

Net Handle

Checks

\$0.00

Tickets

Handle

\$230.50

\$2,553.45

4

110

\$230.50

\$2,525.45